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Disclosure of Proxy Votes

Resolution Number

Decided by a show of hands (S) or poll (P)

Total number of proxy votes exercisable by proxies validly
appointed

Total number of proxy votes in respect of which the
appointment specifies that:

- the proxy is to vote for the resolution

- the proxy is to vote against the resolution

- the proxy is to abstain on the resolution

- the proxy may vote at the proxy's discretion

Total votes cast on a poll in favour of the resolution

Total votes cast on a poll against the resolution

Total votes cast on a poll abstaining on the resolution

1.

S

22,780,096

20,122,414

1,355,943

509,660

1,301,739

n/a

n/a

n/a

2.

S

22,780,096

20,122,914

1,355,443

509,660

1,301,739

n/a

n/a

n/a

3.

S

22,750,096

20,092,414

1,355,943

539,660

1,301,739

n/a

n/a

n/a
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